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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-18     Times until: 18-Nov-18
Number of Top Times: 8  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 18 & Over  50 Free
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMAlia Atkinson 30   25.47 L AAAA F

-2 22/6/2018 SE AU Richard Quick InvitationalSETIGRBreanna Roman 23   27.43 L AAA F
-3 2/8/2018 2018 USA Swimming Futures ChampionshipMDFASTBryanna Renuart 18   27.83 L AAA P

4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBSEALGabrielle Hopkins 21   32.86 L BB F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBSEALKatherine Reece 22   33.18 L BB F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORLlori Sharpe 18   33.70 L BB F
7 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARRachel Minto-Walker 19   34.19 L B F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCImani Jenkins 19   35.38 L B F

Girls 18 & Over  100 Free
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMAlia Atkinson 30   55.41 L AAAA F
2 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMAnnabella Lyn 18 1:00.36 L AAA F

-3 14/6/2018 LE LESD Jerry Holtrey Summer InvitationalMDFASTBryanna Renuart 18 1:04.23 L AA P
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKatherine Reece 22 1:20.58 L F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARRachel Minto-Walker 19 1:20.88 L F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintAQMRDayna Atkinson 18 1:22.93 L F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCImani Jenkins 19 1:30.90 L F

Girls 18 & Over  200 Free
1 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMAnnabella Lyn 18 2:14.75 L AA P
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKatherine Reece 22 3:03.87 L F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCImani Jenkins 19 3:33.82 L F

Girls 18 & Over  400 Free
-1 1/6/2018 2018 OH OSSC Spring into Summer SplashMDFASTBryanna Renuart 18 4:45.95 L AA F

2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKatherine Reece 22 7:07.72 L F

Girls 18 & Over  800 Free
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKatherine Reece 2215:00.99 L F

Girls 18 & Over  50 Back
1 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMAnnabella Lyn 18   31.90 L F
2 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBSEALKatherine Reece 22   41.71 L F
3 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCJanique Ricketts 39   43.40 L F
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBMSCImani Jenkins 19   44.46 L F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORLisa Griffith 53   48.74 L F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORKadian Ingleton 29   54.11 L F
7 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCAlthea Neblett 34   56.23 L F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORPamela Anglin 61 1:35.09 L F

Girls 18 & Over  100 Back
1 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMAnnabella Lyn 18 1:10.17 L AA P

-2 14/6/2018 LE LESD Jerry Holtrey Summer InvitationalMDFASTBryanna Renuart 18 1:15.63 L A P
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKatherine Reece 22 1:35.52 L F
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARRachel Minto-Walker 19 1:38.26 L F

Girls 18 & Over  200 Back
1 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMAnnabella Lyn 18 2:40.00 L A P

Girls 18 & Over  50 Breast
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMAlia Atkinson 30   30.19 L F

-2 22/6/2018 SE AU Richard Quick InvitationalSETIGRBreanna Roman 23   32.95 L F
3 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMBryanna Renuart 18   34.94 L P
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBSEALGabrielle Hopkins 21   41.24 L F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintAQMRDayna Atkinson 18   41.92 L F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORKadian Ingleton 29   42.53 L F
7 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARRachel Minto-Walker 19   47.19 L F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCAlthea Neblett 34   48.21 L F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 18 & Over  100 Breast
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMAlia Atkinson 30 1:06.83 L AAAA F

-2 22/6/2018 SE AU Richard Quick InvitationalSETIGRBreanna Roman 23 1:13.51 L AAAA F
3 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMBryanna Renuart 18 1:15.13 L AAA P
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBSEALGabrielle Hopkins 21 1:32.55 L B F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintAQMRDayna Atkinson 18 1:40.82 L F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARRachel Minto-Walker 19 1:50.10 L F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCImani Jenkins 19 1:57.98 L F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKatherine Reece 22 1:58.12 L F

Girls 18 & Over  200 Breast
1 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMBryanna Renuart 18 2:45.63 L AAA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORLlori Sharpe 18 3:20.15 L BB F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCImani Jenkins 19 4:13.61 L F

Girls 18 & Over  50 Fly
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMAlia Atkinson 30   26.54 L P
2 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMBryanna Renuart 18   30.48 L P
3 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBSEALGabrielle Hopkins 21   38.19 L F
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBMSCImani Jenkins 19   41.81 L F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBSEALKatherine Reece 22   43.75 L F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCJanique Ricketts 39   46.46 L F
7 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORLisa Griffith 53   46.72 L F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCAlthea Neblett 34   54.22 L F

Girls 18 & Over  100 Fly
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMAlia Atkinson 30 1:00.13 L AAAA F

-2 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGPCSAnnabella Lyn 18 1:08.90 L AA F
3 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMBryanna Renuart 18 1:09.09 L AA P
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKatherine Reece 22 1:55.20 L F

Girls 18 & Over  200 IM
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMBryanna Renuart 18 2:25.60 L AAA F

Girls 18 & Over  400 IM
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMBryanna Renuart 18 5:10.96 L AAA F

Boys 18 & Over  50 Free
-1 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGAZFLSidrell Williams 22   23.47 L AAAAL F

2 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMKeanan Dols 20   23.93 L AAAA P
3 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMMichael Gunning 24   24.28 L AAAA P
4 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsWPURaydel Martinez 29   24.59 L AAA F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORJordan Hines 18   24.61 L AAA F

-6 6/7/2018 Southern Zone South Sectional ChampionshipsFGECACXavier Philips 20   25.07 L AAA P
7 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMJesse Marsh 18   25.24 L AAA P
8 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORSean-Douglas Gooden 18   26.70 L AA F

Boys 18 & Over  100 Free
-1 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGAZFLSidrell Williams 22   51.81 L AAAA F

2 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMLuke Gunning 21   53.42 L AAAA P
-3* 15/6/2018 2018 Michael Lohberg Invitational-CSSC-061518FGECACXavier Philips 20   55.96 L AAA P
-3* 15/6/2018 2018 Michael Lohberg Invitational-CSSC-061518FGSASJesse Marsh 18   55.96 L AAA P

5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORJordan Hines 18   57.41 L AA F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORSean-Douglas Gooden 18   58.26 L AA F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEChay Stewart 18 1:01.84 L A F

-8 15/6/2018 2018 GCST Summer OpenFGTSABryce Butler 20 1:02.08 L BB P

Boys 18 & Over  200 Free
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMMichael Gunning 24 1:51.61 L AAAA F

-2 15/6/2018 2018 Michael Lohberg Invitational-CSSC-061518FGSASJesse Marsh 18 2:04.46 L AA P
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-3 15/6/2018 2018 Michael Lohberg Invitational-CSSC-061518FGECACXavier Philips 20 2:06.25 L AA P
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCRomey Donaldson 19 3:19.75 L F

Boys 18 & Over  400 Free
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCRomey Donaldson 19 7:44.01 L F

Boys 18 & Over  50 Back
-1 6/7/2018 Southern Zone South Sectional ChampionshipsFLSYSKeanan Dols 20   29.54 L P

2 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPESean-Pierre Coke 18   36.55 L F
3 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSPEAnthony Morrison-Vincent 36   39.41 L F
4 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORKarim Miller-Green 18   39.48 L F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORStefan Braeger 55   43.41 L F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBMSCRomey Donaldson 19   49.54 L F

Boys 18 & Over  100 Back
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMKeanan Dols 20   58.27 L AAAA P
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPESean-Pierre Coke 18 1:22.27 L F
3 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSPEAnthony Morrison-Vincent 36 1:23.88 L F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORKarim Miller-Green 18 1:24.56 L F

Boys 18 & Over  200 Back
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMKeanan Dols 20 2:05.43 L AAAA P

Boys 18 & Over  50 Breast
-1 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGTSABryce Butler 20   31.00 L P

2 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMSean-Douglas Gooden 18   31.35 L P
-3 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGECACXavier Philips 20   31.67 L F

4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintKZNTorey Clare 21x37.41 L F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORKarim Miller-Green 18   38.59 L F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCLynval Lowe 56   39.34 L F
7 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCJordan Naar 18   40.76 L F
8 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSPEAnthony Morrison-Vincent 36   42.17 L F

Boys 18 & Over  100 Breast
1 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMSean-Douglas Gooden 18 1:08.89 L AAA P

-2 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGECACXavier Philips 20 1:10.38 L AAA F
-3 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGTSABryce Butler 20 1:12.55 L AA P

4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORKarim Miller-Green 18 1:28.79 L B F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPESean-Pierre Coke 18 1:41.35 L F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCRomey Donaldson 19 2:08.53 L F

Boys 18 & Over  200 Breast
-1 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGECACXavier Philips 20 2:35.35 L AA F

2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORSean-Douglas Gooden 18 2:38.70 L AA F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCRomey Donaldson 19 4:53.21 L F

Boys 18 & Over  50 Fly
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMKeanan Dols 20   24.82 L F
2 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsUNATSidrell Williams 22   25.97 L F
3 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMJesse Marsh 18   26.15 L P

-4 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGECACXavier Philips 20   27.73 L P
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORJordan Hines 18   29.03 L F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCJordan Naar 18   30.24 L F
7 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEChay Stewart 18   30.93 L F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCLynval Lowe 56   35.69 L F

Boys 18 & Over  100 Fly
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMKeanan Dols 20   54.74 L AAAA F
2 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMJesse Marsh 18   57.58 L AAAA P
3 24/7/2018 2018 Canadian Junior Swimming ChampsESWIMMattheau Bonner 18   57.87 L AAAA F

-4 15/6/2018 2018 Michael Lohberg Invitational-CSSC-061518FGAZFLSidrell Williams 22   57.88 L AAAA F
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5 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMLuke Gunning 21   58.95 L AAA P
-6 27/7/2018 2018 FG Senior Championships-CSSC-072718FGECACXavier Philips 20 1:04.88 L A F

7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEChay Stewart 18 1:09.08 L BB F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPESean-Pierre Coke 18 1:24.30 L F

Boys 18 & Over  200 Fly
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMKeanan Dols 20 2:01.32 L AAAA P
2 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMMichael Gunning 24 2:03.23 L AAAA P
3 24/7/2018 2018 Canadian Junior Swimming ChampsESWIMMattheau Bonner 18 2:08.07 L AAAA F
4 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMJesse Marsh 18 2:08.68 L AAAA F

Boys 18 & Over  200 IM
1 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMKeanan Dols 20 2:03.66 L AAAA F
2 20/7/2018 XXIII Juegos CAC-Barranquilla 2018JAMMichael Gunning 24 2:10.60 L AAAA F
3 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMSean-Douglas Gooden 18 2:28.48 L A P

-4 15/6/2018 2018 GCST Summer OpenFGTSABryce Butler 20 2:32.29 L BB F

Boys 18 & Over  400 IM
1 1/6/2018 2018 Mel Zajac Jr. InternationalUNATKeanan Dols 20 4:42.56 L AAA P


